10
1
12
13
14
15
16
L
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Herren - Saison 2025 — KL

Rang Mannschaft

b |onb | b |onh |t |nd |d | nd | b |nd | d | d | |d | b | b | omd | b |

X IN OV D WIN| -

TC Oberbiel

MSG GroRaltenstadten/Nauborn
TV Marburg 11

MSG TC Katzenfurt/TC Greifenstein
TV Niederbiel 11

MSG TC Manderbach/TC Haiger I
TC Rauischholzhausen

TC Gladenbach

Tabelle

Begegnungen S U N
7 7 00
7 6 0 1
7 4 1 2
p § 4 0 3
7 % 3
F | 2 05
V4 10 6
7 0 0 7

Ergebnisse & Infos

Heimmannschaft

MSG GroRaltenstadten/Nauborn
TC Oberbiel

MSG GroRaltenstadten/Nauborn
TC Rauischholzhausen

MSG GroRaltenstadten/Nauborn
TV Niederbiel 11

Gastmannschaft

MSG TC Manderbach/TC Haiger I

MSG GroRaltenstadten/Nauborn
TV Marburg 11

MSG GroRaltenstadten/Nauborn
TC Gladenbach

MSG GroRaltenstadten/Nauborn

MSG TC Katzenfurt/TC Greifenstein MSG GroRaltenstadten/Nauborn

LK17,0 17551009
LK180 15950676
LK180 19858719
LK19,0 16102091
LK20,0 10370688
LK20,0 17050795
LK21,0 10358667
LK21,0 15952813
LK21,0 15911817
LK21,0 15212115
LK22,0 19458961
LK22,0 19555175
LK22,0 17651911
LK22,0 18011316
LK22,0 16011726
LK23,0 18812652
LK23,0 17911337
LK23,0 16151243
LK24,0 18755359

HaRler, Sebastian (1975)
Schafer, Thomas (1959)
Bernhardt, Dominik (1998)
Schneider, Achim (1961)
Alt, Jannik (2003)
Somerville, Patrick (1970)
Muller, Justus (2003)
Kratel, Jurgen (1959)
Lemp, Peter (1959)
Kollmann, Klaus (1952)
Martjan, Ewit (1994)
Weintraut, Timo (1995)
Alt, Thomas (1976)
Loeffler, Patrick (1980)
Schafer, Robert (1960)
Becker, Max (1988)
Watzel, Christian (1979)
Kuster, Jo (1961)

Bauch, Roman (1987)

Punkte Matchpunkte
14.0 339
12:2 30:12
95 N1
86 2121
77 20:22
4:10 11:31
212 14:28
0:14 834

Matchpunkte Satze
6.0 12.0
5:1 11:2
4:2 84
2:4 4:10
51 113
2:4 5:10
0:6 1:12

0:1
4:3
2:2
6:0
04518 -
04518 1:0
1:0
0:2

Satze
68:21
65:28
65:23
46:45
46:51
2564
31:61
2174

Spiele
74.28
67:26
58:41
32:69
70:32
36:68
17:70

249
5:2
12
4:2

13

Spiele
459:246
435:253
425:223
352:366
352:366
257:441
289:434
240:480

z2

95

34

10:2



