<u>Herren - Saison 2025 – KL</u>

Tabelle

	Rang	Mannschaft	Begegnungen	S	U	N	Punkte	Matchpunkte	Sätze	Spiele
•	1	TC Oberbiel	7	7	0	0	14:0	33:9	68:21	459:246
	2	MSG Großaltenstädten/Nauborn	7	6	0	1	12:2	30:12	65:28	435:253
	3	TV Marburg II	7	4	1	2	9:5	31:11	65:23	425:223
	4	MSG TC Katzenfurt/TC Greifenstein	7	4	0	3	8:6	21:21	46:45	352:366
	5	TV Niederbiel II	7	3	1	3	7:7	20:22	46:51	352:366
	6	MSG TC Manderbach/TC Haiger II	7	2	0	5	4:10	11:31	25:64	257:441
•	7	TC Rauischholzhausen	7	1	0	6	2:12	14:28	31:61	289:434
•	8	TC Gladenbach	7	0	0	7	0:14	8:34	21:74	240:480

Ergebnisse & Infos

Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Matchpunkte		
MSG Großaltenstädten/Nauborn	MSG TC Manderbach/TC Haiger II	6:0	12:0	74:28
TC Oberbiel	MSG Großaltenstädten/Nauborn	5:1	11:2	67:26
MSG Großaltenstädten/Nauborn	TV Marburg II	4:2	8:4	58:41
TC Rauischholzhausen	MSG Großaltenstädten/Nauborn	2:4	4:10	32:69
MSG Großaltenstädten/Nauborn	TC Gladenbach	5:1	11:3	70:32
TV Niederbiel II	MSG Großaltenstädten/Nauborn	2:4	5:10	36:68
MSG TC Katzenfurt/TC Greifenstein	MSG Großaltenstädten/Nauborn	0:6	1:12	17:70

8	1	LK17,0	17551009	Haßler, Sebastian (1975)		0:1	2:1	2:2
9	1	LK18,0	15950676	Schäfer, Thomas (1959)		-	-	-
10	1	LK18,0	19858719	Bernhardt, Dominik (1998)		4:3	5:2	9:5
11	1	LK19,0	16102091	Schneider, Achim (1961)		-	-	-
12	1	LK20,0	10370688	Alt, Jannik (2003)		2:2	1:2	3:4
13	1	LK20,0	17050795	Somerville, Patrick (1970)		-	-	-
14	1	LK21,0	10358667	Müller, Justus (2003)		6:0	4:2	10:2
15	1	LK21,0	15952813	Kratel, Jürgen (1959)		-	-	-
16	1	LK21,0	15911817	Lemp, Peter (1959)		-	1:1	1:1
17	1	LK21,0	15212115	Kollmann, Klaus (1952)		-	-	-
18	1	LK22,0	19458961	Martjan, Ewit (1994)	04518	-	-	-
19	1	LK22,0	19555175	Weintraut, Timo (1995)	04518	1:0	-	1:0
20	1	LK22,0	17651911	Alt, Thomas (1976)		-	-	-
21	1	LK22,0	18011316	Loeffler, Patrick (1980)		-	-	-
22	1	LK22,0	16011726	Schafer, Robert (1960)		-	-	-
23	1	LK23,0	18812652	Becker, Max (1988)		1:0	1:0	2:0
24	1	LK23,0	17911337	Watzel, Christian (1979)		-	*	-
25	1	LK23,0	16151243	Küster, Jo (1961)		-	-	-
26	1	LK24,0	18755359	Bauch, Roman (1987)		0:2	0:1	0:3